

SC no. 192/2014
CNR no. WBJP 01- 002847-2014

Order no. 30 dt. 21.09.23

All four accused persons are present by filing hazira.

Ld. P.P in charge and Ld. Defence counsels are present.

Witness namely Uma Rani Goswami and Bishnu Gopal Goswami are examined as P.W 2 and P.W3 and discharged.

Todate 22.09.23 for evidence of C.S W 4 and 5.

Dict. & corrct. by me.

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge

4th Court Jalpaiguri

Addl. Dist. & sessions Judge

4th Court Jalpaiguri